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
This ia an excellent year-roun- d grocery
and meats. On main highway, block
from ocean.
Myrton Moore Real Estate

oceaniake, Oregon
GROCERY STORK BARGAIN

Owner leaving city, nice neat store
well located, stock and fixtures soaxro
Lease $73 par mo. ACT RIGHT NOW

Call Mr. Dawson.

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

lS.iberty st. Ph131 or3:33S8 eves
BRICK BUSINESS BUXi kcatel in

nearby town. Rented for offices at
stores. Income over $3000 per year
Price $29,300.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig
Room 3, Ladd 8c Bush Bank Bldg

GROCERY GAS
Grosses about ' 940.000 yearly. New

fore bldg. and equipment. North. Price
$18,800. .

APARTMENT HOUSES
$73 per mo. on a $3800 investment.

A good location. North.
CLOSE IN

$230 per mo. All apta. furnished ex
cept nice llv. quarters. $22,500.
C. H. SANUtKi X31 n. Mign MM

GROCERY STORE with living quar
ters east. Doing good business. Price
for bldg fixtures, and stock. $18,500.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High Ph. 4121

Business IOt, $4250
ON PORTLAND Rd, close In, 30x124)

feet.
H. W. HEERS

3055 Portland Rd Ph. 21874
$4900 FOUNTAIN 8c sandwich coun-

ter. Downtown location. A good busi-
ness proposition. Call CRAIG.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH. 3210 j 337 N. High St.

$12,000. APT. H5USE. all furnished
except owner's apt. Has basement and
furnace. Large lot. Good income.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S High Ph 4131

Thriving
GROCERY BUSINESS
Very well equipped. yr. lease, with

option for a re-fea- stock goes at
Invoice. No. 2 store. Best location. For
particulars call Bergland.
BURT PICHA, Realtors

Phone 8472 1343 Portland Rd'
98 NORTH. Large, modern. Auto

Court. 14 units. Best location on
Hyway. Several acres of

beautiful park. Large Hyway front- - j

age. See this today, only $38,750. j

La rsen Home & Loan Co. j

Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 So Com'l. St. Ph. 8389; Eve.7440

$14,500. FURNISHED APT. house,
close to state capltol bldgs Basement,
oil furnace, income $188 59 per mo. .

Call O. V. Home with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Ph. 4121
" YOUR SERVICE-STATIO-

N! auto
accessory store or tire shop for sale?
If so write, giving full details and
price Box 717 Statesman

TWO BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
GROCERY STORE ON PACIFIC

Highway at edge of Salem. Has been
a moneymaker for years. Complete
stock, fixtures and building for $10,000.
ANOTHER ONE of hardware and gro-
ceries in lumbering town. SO x 80 build-
ing, lot and all fixtures for $7000 plus
inventory. See JOE HUTCHISON with

Leo N. Chi Ids, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Ph. 9261 -

A REAL PAYING RESTAURANT
HERE'S YOUR CHANCE TO MAKE

A GOOD BUY. OWNER WILL SELL
PROPERTY. WHICH CONSISTS OF.
TWO-STOR- Y FRAME BUILDING. 30
BY 70. WITH NICE LIVING QUAR-
TERS. FULLY EQUIPPED RESTAUR-
ANT. WITH GOOD FIXTURES.
BOOTHS. TABLES AND A THREE-OVE-

LANGE RANGE. LOCATED or
RIGHT ON THE MAIN STREET. ONLY
RESTAURANT IN TOWN. NO

SHOWS A NET PROFIT
OF $700 A MONTH. EVERYTHING
GOES FOR. $10,500.

Write or see L. M. Christeruien
Coast Land Company

Amity. Oregon Phone Amity 681
MOTEL

II units, modern 8 room house, fur
nished. 8 trailer spaces. Netting about
$15,000 a year. This should pav out
easy in 3 years. Price $38,000. On 99E.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd Pb 3253'. Eves. 24479;

SEVERAL PRONTO pup franchise
openings for the Salem Area are now j

available. About $2000 cash for invest- -
ment required. For details write Pron- - I

to Pups. 670 South St.. Salem.
NEW. 1946 PLYMOUTH

DE LUX SEDAN i

Will trade same for small farm or a
good business Would consider some
rash if a good deal, write full particu-
lars Box 718 Statesman.

West Salem
"Little Giant of Industry"
RESTAURANT BARGAIN

Small mans deal. Really profitable age
cafe lr fountain for $8000. Price in- -
eludes 5 yr lease at $50 per mo. Also

apt available.
NEW 4 USED FURNITURE

Here is a good paying business for
only $4250 Rental-$3- S per month.

GROCERY APTS.
Prosperous grocery paying $700 per

month to owner plus $200 per month Ore.
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
17th Pleased to show you this house

C. H SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5338

West Salem
'Little Giant of Industry"

10 Beautiful Acres
5 muv from downtown. Special feat-

ures, wonderful view, beautifulrounds, nice shade trees. sprinK lake.? acres filberts, lots of flowers and f

shrubs Fine soil
Beautiful modern - liome. automatic

oil heat A l'arairi at $1 IXai
WEST SALEM REALTY CO.

1233 EdKewater Street
Phone 5109 '

$ 2.750 UNFINfSHED 5 RM hse wth
upstairs. 80x120 corner lot o'
excel grdn soil. 2 hlks. to bi
4 hlks. to school, suburbs.'.
noi th

$ 2.900 1 B.-lr- n home, needs some
finishmi; inside, pal t of mater
ial met dble lot Move in and
finish in your spare time.

$ 3.150 t;re hse . bland new. com-
plete with plumbing, wiring,
city vkti . auto, wtr htr. and
range i

t 4.000 2 heirm. home, to be finished
2 hlks lo lu. submban. north.

$ 3.S50 2 Bedim home. irnmediale
isssion Fi rm . kit , btk. !

nk , hjthi rn . full osmi . aoo.
oil 1 rice . Id r trays. fruit
room. I.un. sin ubbery, cornel
lol 1 hlk to bus. 5 blks. lo j

school. Onlv 8 j rs. old. W. Sal-

t- m
I

8.1X10 2 B'lrm. home and unfinished
upstani. fr im, din. rm . kit.
haWirm . utility rm.. plenty of
closets and bit iris, lge. grge .
cential wtr system, .suburban,
north. To he completed soon

$10,500 Two homes. .Fugle wood dis-
trict Orii- - has 2 bdrms, lge
lis im kitchen, hathrm.. brk
nook, full l.n l . in excel, cond.
Tlie other has I bdrm.. lge. fr.
rm bathini, kitchen with elec.
rane incl . and is only $ yrs.
old Auto air cond furnace and
elec wtr. Mi. supply both inhses.

Ahrams and Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone $153

Insurance Mortgage Loans
LEE Sf7LOTS

HAVE 3 LOTS WELL LOCATED
NEAR THE NEW CANNERY. 90x124
EA MAKE US AN OFFER.

Ceneral Real Estate Co.
I mrtA A. Rn.H TUnlr RIHd

Phone 7770 Eves 3097
HERE IS YOURThANCE foi I line ' ,,

nn ci s Ki.... .1,1.1. sr . " " ' . . J , ' ' "1y mooprn, ruinrr loi. aouoie "ri(f 'asprinkling sstem. hot-wat- heat
$10,500. Three extra lots $13,500. 6

--rn Hrymss X I nan f txaVaa it at A SSl'IIIV Vaas la-i'U- II Ji4

Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
184 So Com'l St Ph 8.189. Eve 7440

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY. $5000 00. C
near Pen 4 Corners Large building,
with mote than 2U00 ft floor space
Suitable for business or factoi .

Leon Lambert,
Real Ehtate

At Pen 4 Corners - Phone 153

425 S. 12th St. Ph. 4853. Evas Tt28
BEACH BOllNESS dP5im74TTYiOCEAN LAKE A NEWPORT .
Have 3 places specializing; in new

food aenaataoa LOLLY-PU- P. (Wetnes
in a blanket.) Both doing excellentbusiness. Includes franchise, equip-ment, and build lags. Sacrifice bota for
vuicsx aaie Joo or will pen
ly. Phone OSWEGO T54U or
mia weexead.3CaoET3cn - .aiuuk ar equipment. 3 yr.
service station. $ ran. hae. Am Hevwig
for the East. Nice far Imm. ami $l0a.J. P. Ammoa, mi. S. of Pea 4 ear-ners on good highwsy. . -

BY OWNER; 3 apuC earaar lot kftx
"sys iuo per month plus aapt. Call 8904 for appointment.

For Sale Used Cars

Hurrv! Hurry! Hurry 1,
- 1934 Chevrolet r

19M Plymouth sedaa.
1929 Ford Modal A.

Many others to ehooae from.
Teague Motor Companr

33$ Oremefceta Phone 181
TRAILERS

EQUIPPED witia f4sur tit" bm S.
wheels.

Herrall - Owens Co.
Pontlac Sales and Sereica

235 S. Commercial Ph 318a
193T FORD touring tuner, aricassright. 938 Jefferson St,
FOR SALE or tradeTTAIS AuattsT

very clean. 993 Highland.
MODEL A convertible --coupe. Excel-le- nt

tires and motor. Route 7. Box
434M. McCain Ave., off Si) vert on Rd.

1934 DODGE pick-ar- p. Good motor. S -
good tires. Body rough. 19ZS Star pick-
up. Cheap. 171 N. 13th. -

1938 BUICK Pk-ku- o with hardwood
Lreck. 3135 Center St. Ph.

BUICK 4-- excellent condKnai.
$313 J 092 Broadway.

29 CHEVROLET pick up.""$3ufrrLTl
Edgewater. W. Salem. Cabin 12.

193$ OTA rfXH Mwnrw- -! eori
223 N 3th.

41 FORD Dump truck. 4 yard.
y?DSf 310 Madrona Salem Heights

jo runu luaor. 33 UcSoia ivd.n
A .L. uarace. 1" a mi. S. of city
limits..

1938 WILLY'S 4 cvl 4-- dr

Good motor, body &c tires Sealed
beam lights. Economical. 540 Union St.Ph.
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
araeo AU feinda as frutt. bearing

firaart teees. Ovaa leaving town.
Mini art.

f OlMn I Reeve, Realtors
(43 S i"an 1 l UM, Ev

NtTW 4 iwjroon h n. ai of
f O Boa' Kalem. for ap- -

gomtiwFi
HeiiH8 $18f() up

for aaie In
the avw price raavga. ones
bnag sawiptettg
C. E. (oville. Real Ptatr
TurneV. Oregon Phone 33

"TM Iwum with taalh t acres A
blorfe aarth and 1 4ark west Metiarr.a
eoateff are iliiaaa Berry

I OT M i l I B4k of Lnlii Jr
H t SsriHgawW 9e09
T3P BLK V araafvir SJ 10O

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
I Tag R jC asnmeTCiaJ Pti 341

""CLOSE tS NORTH. BR home,
fireplace etaubte atambanf Cook with
gas or rare, oil fsniarr Laige nice
bark yard Cloae a artsool u and

area Will make fins rental M4O0
$ dawn, ral monthly at J .

frn Home a I Attn Co.
(srlwoeva Lietinga Paraonal servire

14 Cam I t Pa gJssJ, Eve 7444)

""GOOD. CtlU'JO csa'Hae" "
let ae lot

street of. sett a bus tW (.'allroveat

Hurt Pirha, Realtors
JH J21g aTT N High St

114 IXsV, SrmAl. for weekend bin
or 4avs t Kelv lnie. N r t - itn
1 In di aa. own. witn iaif living i m
and oasung im , full bath, hsrdaood
tVaora. wnrlian Minaa, farepi lai ge
fcitcaea and tleskfaat aufc i bedrma
aa tea and toikrt Ideal f'r apart
aieTits Imme41 paaseaMaim on this
aeaperty 0Mr leavsng lenii pi redlpr qast saa Sea Ralph MadJv itn

01on & Reeve, Realtors
S faal- - Ph re 4iM0

l--v o o I I taw

$45H) Full Price
3 BRfsMtWiM Nlltlil laf l.t I..

aated MMtl). a m4 rm, Ni 34: i all
or aak Ut

M. 0. Huniilirr
Realtor

ftui.indi ltd rT- - J tK4
tert.and IWI Pti T3l'

$14.74Mpa FLL IMPROVED 10
Cfiavl Msaaern 4 tatan hiei Bain and

ChiCBoo. ntue FfU't and filWit t
caard cose m

""Tjron Lkrnbert.
Real itate

At Pen $Vl Corner

ARAL HOME f UJm ph '4

Furnislied or
Cnfurnislietl

IMMEDIATE POSSES-slON- . 3 bedrm
lome, eaet front. Trees, packet fence.
bus at saw e.ec range. ;w! en heater

bti ak fast srt. rugs. tale lamp.
Nea " Miiaua and at m e

UNF1.' RN ISM IO-- lm
Willamette Real Estate
Tf . LtaertT Phone 7113

fvr.nHhtd
HtW HOME tAST. 2 BEDROOMS.

irVINC Ja DINING ROOM. KITt'H
IN as rATM CAt FlXOR TVH- -

NACT. IHitSSION 1 WFEK "3oo
AC BF NORTHFAST

MALL HOM'. I Bl Kntoag ,' POSS AT ONt F $5Wi
2 BFDhOOM UNFfNISHFO

F.IsHKJMi UP AND 1 DOWN LIV-
ING fcOOM. KITCHEN A BATH

1DING hi AND PAINTFO STIDS
IN FLACf DOIRH A WINDOWS ONjob auinc w rrn FtxortiN; andPlATl R BASF GAR AGF HOUSE
TO UVE IN WHILE COMPLETING.

asie
3 afDROOM SUBURBAN

CtOI IN EAST VACANT YRS
OUT OIL TV RN ACE, I, ACRE

7psg
BRAND NEW

BFTJROOM HOME ON LARGE LOT
IXWpTFIJ NORTH BtfH BV DOOR

LaVfrtVIC HEAT THIH IS A VERY
PLEASANT HOME. WORTH CHECK-IN- G

$
(VERIX REALTY CO

W If HIGH ST PHONE $. rVC PHONE 7S77
tiCSPfESS BLDG

Fear aale ar lease, located in down-faw- a

dsstrart. wide street frontage
IMMEZUATE POSSESSION Prtce $25
gsM. Bsotai 3394) per km

Grabenhor--t Bro.
REALTORS

14 S Liberry St Ph 4131
i.Jsa ClXAN 3 BR home on East

take St Hardwood floors, fireplace,
aassaaaaajt. farsacs, auto water healer

Calf lanley Brown with

State Finance Co..
Realtor

133 Mkgh Ph 4131
Eves SMdltit WEyrxow-RicEi-r building

SITES
Dissaat owner wran us to sell his

rVIs"-- c ' m "L'T1 '"r w:
.ota al $423 each on paved

t large bt af . acae fur t2iMaay ethers to rnouaa ftom E

Leo IN'. Child, Inc.
REALTORS

44 (Hat &V. Ph $241

Reimann Real Estate
Phone 3713 or 78M

337M UNFINISHED 3 rm. hse You
buy this at actual cost Call Chris--

$31 M BEDROOM. living room and
kitchenette, hot water heater and gaa
range go, large lot. South. Call Ru-
ber g

400 FRONT RM. I bdrm. modern
kit., bath, plastered walla, nice lot.
garden Call Johnson

MM MODERN 3 bdrms. plastered
walla, concrete foundation. Double
lot. Call Johnson.
350 MODERN 2 bdrms. plastered
walla. full bemt. lge corner lot.
schools and bus Call Johnson.

370002 BDRMS on , acre, modern.
plastered walls, concrete foundation.
lge garage, edge of "town east. Call
Johnson

S7ono LARGE front room. 3 bdrms.
lieht kit. modern bath, plastered
walls, concrete foundation, near bus.
t all Johnson

gsMXi BRAND NEW modern 2 bdrms.
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
RIGHT NOW to divide proceeds
between heirs Price $12,500 cash

800 acres located on main Pacific High-
way near Salem, about 75 acres of
plow land balance pasture Price
$20,000. Would make an ideal stock
ranch.

Grahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Ph 4131

Farm Buyers
FOR INFORMATION about farm for

sale In the Willamette valley, see
descriptions In "Nelson News pub-
lished In another column or get
our special farm list

NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON. THEO O NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg 495 State St
Ph44i3 jpr 4822 Eves 21330 or $280

12', ACRES HOPS
32 acre farm, small home, dbl ga-

rage, shed, barn Tractor, disc. plow.
hop sprayer. 2 cows, bull and chickens
12 miles northeast A buv at 313.5O0
Term

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 24479

10 ACRES fine loam on Wnodburn-S- t
Paul road acres cult., hal tim-

ber and pasture Year stream, fenced
and cinss fenced 2 BR hornt--. nicely
furnished, incl elec range and wash-
ing machine! Eire water system, ga-lag- e

and poultry house. Horse, fresh
cow. heifer calf, and about 100 chick-
ens Family fruit. OnK $7500. Terms.
I .a rsen Home & Loan Co.
Kxcluslve Listings - Personal

164 So Coui'l St Ph B.189. Kve 7440
SPF.1 IAL 1.12 A Djiry Ranch near

Salem 57 (.ut-- i iim- - vs, I hull. 3 hoi
Misi' tiKils. irn'l riiilklriK mch and
equipment 2 houses, 2 good barns,
one 50 stanchion. KM) Inn silo. All
bldg. piped fiom spring Appiox ltx
actrs bottom 70 A Kiain and vetch
20 A. Sudan grass 10 acre 10 yr. old
filberts. Complete- - $25,000

Larsen ILnne & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

164 So Co.n l. St Ph 8389. Eve 7440
PRICE $10,500

For sale by owner. 36 acres, one of
tha best ranches in Oregon. Start nht
in to making money. 5 A 1 Guernsey
cow giving 160 lbs. per day. new milk-in- n

machine. 20 acres of good hay in
barn, machinery to work place, good
team of horses. 18 acres of pasture
ana wood lot Verv good buildings.
Two wells Electric pump Ac wired for
range. Immediate possession All level
land, located northwest of Stay ton
For more information and to see this
place. s e Milo S Kline. Rt 3. Box
595A. 'ji mile south of Liberty

FARM
NICE 30 ACRE FARM. LOCATED

RIGHT IN THE CITY LIMITS OF
AMITY ON A GOOD PAVED ROAD
7 ROOM. MODERN HOUSE 3 ACHES
OF NICE FII.BEHTS. FAMILY OR-
CHARD. GOOD H A RN. 23 ACftES OF
GRAIN CITY WATER. ALL MODFRN
CONVENIENCES OWNFR WANTSiA
LARGER 11 ACE IS THE ONLY KKA
SON FOR SELLING WILL GIVE POS-
SESSION IN 30 DAYS. TOTAL PRICE
$ 11.500
WHITE OH SEE. L M CHRISTENS EN

Coat Land Companv
Amity. Oregon Phone Arnits 881

S1Z50O Z20 A Farm. Hoik County.
Half cleaied bnd 5(1 A is hot torn land
Live stream tinoiiuh the place 5 rm
h se Mi VIWH1 r .! n ..e I hi. n..f..in
hu v Call Jess T1iom()s,.ri
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO. REALTORS

1717 Center St. i
Phone Eve Ph

WELL LOC ATED 40 aire tract No
Bldg.-- hut for them On '

pavement a, EiectilT ime. 2--
, mii.s

East of City limits. 33 acres cultivated
land Balance timber and pasture. Best
Of SOU A le.ll hu at Sl'D.lMHI

See Harold McMillm with
State 'I'inance Ci. Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Eve 81F2I

New Listing
If you are looking for a farm come

and look over our latest listings.
Real Buys.

C. E. Coville. Real Estate
Turner. Oregon Phone 22

Acre$e

North East!
On mam paved road, bus by door. I

rich soil. 3 B R. home, hwd floors
down. House almost new. well built.j n . , .n rt . i i i... o .- " 1 cjruan
barn. gar . chick house. Price $7300

cash.
KEIZER DISTRICT

GOOD RICH acres on mam oaved
romt oifer home. barn.
bldgs Plenty fruit, shade, creek
One of our best buys $8500. Trade
for smaller

H SANDERS 231 N HIGH 5838 In
$2500 5 ACRES' SOUTH Nice build-

ing site Mostly in orchard
Call O V Hume with up

State Finance C O.

Realtors

' 37 ACRES Hall's Ferry Dist . 10 A.
cultivated land. bal. timber, pasture.
1 A. orchard. 3 room bungalow, barn
3c outbuildings, gravity water. Price
$SOO0.

ll' acres, 8 a. walnut (rove In full
bearing. Bal. cherries 8c prunes. Good
well, located $'. miles south. $8000.

3 a. tract. Skyline Rd. 1 a. timber,
full price $1000.
A4fred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueresaig.
Room 3, Ladd A Bush Bank Bldg.

$18,000 MODERN 3 BR. HOME with
1 acre close In. N. E, on bus line. 2
car garage. Beautiful lawn 8c shrubs.
Garden space. Chicken houae. Frutt
trees. Immediate possession.

" Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S Hi$h Ph. 4121

38 A. FRUIT AND berry farm. 3 A.
Lake Labish soil. Immediate posses-
sion. $17,000.

35 A. well Improved, crop Included,
immediate possession. $17,500

TODAY'S BEST BUY
Well arranged 2 bedrm. home, full

basement, furnace, cor. lot. Close to
shopping center, plus possible $50 mo
income from apartment. Immediate
possession, all for $10,800.

Very attractive 2 bedrm. home, well
located, auto, gas heat. Immediate
possession. $10,000.

21 choice lots for suburban building.
Buy how and be ready for construc-
tion when materials are made avail-
able.
Rawlins Realtv and Ins.

30S8 N. Ca'pitol
Day Phone 7819 Eve. 4873

$8000. ACRE all in garden with"
clean plastered 2 BR home, north. Ga-
rage. Auto water healer. Wtred for
range. Lota of fruit trees and shrub-
bery. Inynediete possession Will sell
completely furnished for. $6800.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Eves- - 25561
GOVERNMENT HOMESTEAD

LANDS IN CENTRAL AND SI. OR-
EGON NOW AVAILABLE FOR EN-
TRY at 25c per acre 40. 80, 180. 240.
and 320 acre tracts. Free information.
Pacific Lands. Box 2350-- Hollywood
28.Ca!lf

ON PACIFIC HIGHWAY
One acre and very nice 3 bedroom

home with garage, workshop and chick- -
en hou: i nis is completely furnishedand should sell it the attractive nrice
ot giuiuo. See A. E. DANIELSON with

Leo N. Chi Ms, Inc.
REALTORS

JW4 State St Ph 9281

North East!
'a ACRE, paved road 2 sides, bus at

door, close school, store. $850.
SOUTH

5 ACRES, good berry ground, long

C rif SANDER- S- 231 NTrUGH -5- 838
7 ACRES JUST EAST OF TOWN. 2

bedroom, wtred for range, garage,
barn, poultry house acre berries.4', acres oals and vetch 2 acres pas-
tille, good gaiden. Price is right. $7,000.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3.K13 Portland Rd Ph 32SS". Eves 24479

$3I5-- E Edge of City. 3', A All
bearing walnuts t filberts. Very nice
hldK lots. We also have some smallacreages with improvements. Call Jess
Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO , REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone 21549 Eve Ph.

$15.800 31 j ACRES with Clean mod-
ern 2 BR home. Close in on Garden
road. House weather --stripped St insu-
lated. Baaement Furnace wired for
range, garage. 2'j acres bearing fil-
berts, grapes, fruit. Chicken house.
Beautiful grounds.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Eves : 2S561
TRADE 5 rm. house and l a. just

outside city for 5 rm. hou. e with bunt.
On paved street. Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N High St

BY OWNER: Completely modern
new 4 rm. home on 2' cleared acres.
New pump, new fixtures, newly wired
for range and elec heal. Small barn
and chicken hse With or without fur-
niture With or without terms S. Riv-
er Rd to old Hails Ferry, turn left.
Rt. 3 Box 711. J. H. Collier.

Suburban
BRAND NEW HOUSE on acre view

lot Immednite possession. Owner on
premises every day. 1 mile south of
Colonial House, turn r i 1 1 on Wlltsey
Rd . 3rd hse on left

$1750
SUBURBAN. CLOSE in. 2 lots, $ rms

and bath. Garage.

Willamette neal rotate
172 S Liberty Ph. 7113

COUNTRY HOUSE N . just outside
city 3 bed R . sleeping porch, large L.
V D ... fine kitchen, nook, base . oil
furnace, nice lawn St fireplace, large
garden. $9So0
C J JACKSON. 341 State St . Salem

NEW CAPE COD. home. 5 rooms.
utility rm., bath, oak floors, elec. wat
er system, firepl . elec. wat. heater,
unfinished upstairs, filberts. Englewood
school Dist.. suburban bus. Call 235
Fisher Road.

KEIZER DISTRICT
i nun r. i.u l ; rncrs nunin, ' j

ACRE IN RESTRICTED AREA. NEAR
THE Y. $375.

General Real Estate Co. is

Ladd 8c Bush Bank Bldg.
Phone 7770 Eves. 3097

Wanted Real Estate
WE HAVE several cash buyers wait-

ing for homes 8c Income property, S

we're ready to give you QUICK AC-
TION; DOfCT WAIT,

N J Lindgren-E- d D Potjter
REALTORS

213 S. High St. Phone
WANTED to buy: 3 bedroom home

Roaedale or Englewood District
Box 429 Statesman

WANTfO TO BUY: Ceneral store
to tOOOO cash. Clve location and

price. Box 713 Statesman See
WANT TWO BEDROO!CfHOM- -

around $5OH0. Will pay $1800 down
Must have lfiimediate possession. Call
70tio.

w tui
Ilavvkiiift 1 RoIerts, Inc.

KtAITOHa
Phone 4KM After 3715

tJ 75l NFW j room home, paved
sirnl lot i arise

Sullivan Rraltv Co.
2S S 12th St Ph tAsV Eves 7g3

$Vh)0 Full Price
2 bdrm house, full basement, close

availahle immediately No. 342. Ask
for AI Isaac
VI- - (). Humphrey Realtor '

-m runnna isa Phone 7S3D
228BFairgraundsRd Phone

Rosetlale Addition
We have 3 of the finest homes In

this dist See them today

ZZ IlMb Portland Rd 3CVJ Eves
3 BDRM home it floor "Mm t . auto

...I heat, vem-tia- n blinds See MR
GOODWIN with
Haw kin & Roherts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4H After 8 J7J3

PRICFT FOR Cjt'lCK SALE
Nicely Irx-aie- S iKlrrn hornr Llv

rm . din i ni . kit n.xik e

trdtd fl.Miis. hsini furnace. dbl
plumbing Cl.ise-Cal- l n Truly a good buy.

Itav Davis

Huff Real Estate C'o.
Rf ALTORS 970 S COM L
V'rnr- - 3793 Pii 9441 eve.

Sliaju EAST "lot SOxl0 Shade and
chrrrv tret-- s Also small Shed on rear
i ail Craig

Burt Picha, Realtors
I'M 3218 337 N High St

1 ACRE and Dutch Colonial mod
home 4 B R . 2 fireplaces hdwd flr
Ven blinds, double plumb . auto oil
heat. Large lovely music oom with
'inn fireplace and light mahogany
fuir.iture that goe This hrne in its
letting of large fine trees has all the
appeal of gracious li ing See it to-da- v

'

m wI.. & Loan t.o.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

184 So Com I St Ph 839 Eve 7440
7.-rNi:- HIGH SCH -

4 BR".
html . furn . garage. Large Corner lot .

nice lawn and shrubs Call Craig.
Burt Picha Realtors

PH 3210 J37 N Hifh St
$89Se VER? NICE Jate built subur-

ban home on A I rms hrdwd floors,
oil heat, dbl gar Chicken house. Sev-
eral chickens Good well. Elec. pump
Call Mr Walters

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L

Ph 3793 Ph evea.
" $850tJST CCMrtXttt7Ha,i
bdrm home with unfinished upstairs.
Elec heat Attached gar. Call Mr.

L

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 979 S COM'L.

Ph 373 Ph eves
GOOD BUn.DtfftfLbi on Columbia

tieu See MR GOODWIN with
Hawkins Si Roberts. Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 8 8715

2 75fl TWO UNFINISHED homes In
good locatMMi. t'lwe to and bus

Sullivan Realtv Co. j

'
433 S 12th St. Ill 4853 Eves. 782S Ph. 4121S High


